QUE120A15MC
Product
Chairperson Control Panel Master, Vote
Description:
Queuing System 16-request button Chairperson Control
Panel with integrated master control module and Vacuum
Fluorescent Display (Flush-Mount). Integrated tmr221fm5
flush-mount Count Down Timer with time-of-day clock, 4-
digit LED Display and Red-Yellow-Green LEDs Panel, with
Chairperson vote.
Item: QUE120A15MC
UPC: 788581652046
EAN: 0788581652046
Stock Status: Special order item. Allow 6 weeks lead
time.
Dimensions: 16" x 12" x 4"
Weight: 4.4 lbs.
MSRP: $2,395.00
Specifications
• (1) QUE120A15MC Dimensions: 12" x 10" x 2.5".
Features
Item Includes
• (1) QUE120A15MC Chairperson Control Panel.
• (1) RC Reference card
• (1) WD Wiring diagram
• (1) Not Included: Transformer, cables
Required Accessories
• (1) QUE202ASM Request to Speak / Voting Station.
• (1) QUE119A Request to Speak / Voting System
Controller.
• (1) VOT120A07 Voting system operator panel
• (1) PSYM04-120 Power supply, 12VDC, 9A
 | sales@alzatex.com | S00X
images/grp_que120a.jpg